
 

 

 
 

EVENT SPONSOR 
BURLINGTON AUTOMOTIVE GROUP 

 

CORPORATE LEVEL  SPONSORS  
HARDENBERGH INSURANCE GROUP CITY OF BURLINGTON FOP LODGE #63 

BURLINGTON TWP FOP LODGE #84   PENNONI ASSOCIATES, ENGINEERS THE 

GARTY LAW FIRM     MOVIN ON KRUZERS 

DOANE ACADEMY     GEORGE SAPONARO ESQ, LAW OFFICE 

R. SCHILLER PLUMBING & HEATING EASTWOOD RESTORATIONS 

TOP NOTCH TREE SERVICE   BURLINGTON ROTARY  

HANSELL & SON TOWING    LOW RATE TOWING     

ENVIROMENTAL RESOLUTIONS   LUIS AUTO BODY, INC    

BURLINGTON COUNTY AUTO PARTS  BURLINGTON MCDONALDS 

MCCOLLISTER’S MOVING & STORAGE BURLINGTON COMPUTERS 

DAVIS HONDA      PARKER MCCAY, PA. 

SEA TOW—BURLINGTON    MINCHELLO-DECOTIS LAW 

ADAMS, REHMANN & HEGGAN   WESMO COMPUTER SERVICES 

LEGENDS PIZZA & SANDWICHES  AMY’S OMLETTE HOUSE 

BIRD PARADISE     STEWARTS BURLINGTON 

EXPERT PEST      QUAL-LYNX INSURANCE 

R. LOUIS GALLAGHER ESQ.   PHILIPS ANTIQUES & FURNITURE 

PETE’S PIZZA—COLUMBUS   THE HAIR FACTORY  

GREATER BURLINGTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

 

 

GOLD SPONSORS 
Centryco, Inc.       Bandwave, Systems, Inc. 

Rutala Associates    

SILVER SPONSORS 
JB Bakery    
     

BRONZE SPONSORS 

Councilwoman Helen Hatala    28 East Gallery 
 

Special thanks to Richard West of Wesmo for our website work 

Music By: Acoustic Explorer and Sound By: Robert Cooper 

Trophies By: Paul’s Custom Awards  - Barrington NJ (856)547-7777 

Shirts By: High-Tech SilkScreen, LLC — Mt. Laurel NJ (215)518-6256 

 
Special thanks to Mayor Fazzone, Common Council  and Chief of Police Wonderlin for their continued  support.  

Thank you to all the many volunteers that help make our show a success every year. 

CITY OF BURLINGTON  POLICE DEPARTMENT K-9 UNIT AND  

THE CITY OF BURLINGTON CAR SHOW COMMITTEE 
Would like to thank the following individuals and businesses for their generosity and  

support to make this years Car Show a success.  



BURLINGTON CHEVROLET—609-386-2700 

BURLINGTON VW—866-632-0696 

BURLINGTON KIA—609-386-7600 
 

PENNONI ASSOCIATES—856-547-0505 

GEORGE SAPONARO ESQ.—609-518-1256 

THE GARTY LAW FIRM—856-382-0383 

CITY OF BURLINGTON FOP LODGE #63  

BURLINGTON TWP FOP LODGE #84 

DOANE ACADEMY—609-386-3500 

MOVIN ON KRUZERS 

R. SCHILLER PLUMBING & HEATING—609-387-7997 

HARDENBERGH INSURANCE GROUP—856-489-9100 

DAVIS HONDA—609-386-2600 

HANSELL & SON TOWING—609-386-8622 

ENVIROMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC.—856-235-7170 

LUIS’ AUTO BODY—609-387-5356 

BURLINGTON COUNTY AUTO PARTS—609-386-5243 

SEA TOW—BURLINGTON—856-782-2202 

MCCOLLISTER’S MOVING & STORAGE—609-386-0600 

LOW RATE TOWING—609-209-6170 

ADAMS, REHMANN & HEGGAN ENGINEERS—609-561-0482 

GREATER BURLINGTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

AMYS OMLETTE HOUSE—609-386-4800 

LEGENDS PIZZA AND SANDWICHES—609-386-3001 

WESMO COMPUTER SERVICES 

STEWARTS DRIVE IN (BURLINGTON) -  609-386-0106 

BURLINGTON MCDONALDS  - 609-387-9191 

BURLINGTON COMPUTERS  - 856-266-9737 

TOP NOTCH TREE SERVICE  - 609-239-9900 

PARKER MCCAY, PA.  -856-596-8900 

BIRD PARADISE  - 609-747-7777 

EXPERT PEST CONTROL  - 609-387-1116 

QUAL-LYNX INSURANCE - 

R. LOUIS GALLAGHER - 609-499-2400 

MINCHELLO-DECOTIS LAW  - 201-928-1108 

PHILIPS ANTIQUES & FURNITURE  - 609-386-7125 

PETE’S PIZZA (COLUMBUS)  - 609-267-0166 

THE HAIR FACTORY  - 609-386-5355 
CENTRYCO, INC.—609-386-6448 

BANDWAVE SYSTEMS, INC—888-396-7182 

JB BAKERY—609-386-2295 

RUTALA ASSOCIATES - 

28 EAST GALLERY—609-526-5326 

COUNCILWOMAN HELEN HATALA 

 

SPONSOR LISTING 2015 

On Saturday, October 17, 2015 Geraghty’s Pub will be 
donating a portion of all food sales to the City of Burlington Police K-9 Unit. 

Address: 148 W Broad St, Burlington, NJ 08016 
Phone:(609) 386-1121 

Thank you Geraghty’s for your support! 


